Rev.06.0 www.prisemi.com
PSBD3DHxxV1H
Schottky Barrier diode
1
Mechanical Characteristics
 Metal silicon junction, majority carrier conduction
 For surface mounted applications
 Low power loss, high efficiency

4
Load with information
Ordering information
Package Reel Shipping
SOD-323HE 7" 3000 / Tape & Reel
Marking Information
Type Number Marking Code
PSBD3DH40V1H K4
PSBD3DH60V1H K6
PSBD3DH100V1H K10
PSBD3DH150V1H K15
PSBD3DH200V1H K20
Note: Detailed Marking See table right
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
1.
75